S
-

seafrs

Health & Safety in the
Seafood Industry

Suitable as a means of study towards an Elementary Health and Safety joint award
qualification from the Royal Environmental Health Institute of Scotland (REHIS)

© 2024 Sea Fish Industry Authority



Contents

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

A GUIDE FOR OPEN LEARNERS INTRODUCTION

Pre-Entry Requirements
Equipment Required
Examination Process

OBJECTIVES

SEGMENT 1 - HEALTH AND SAFETY AT WORK

SEGMENT 2 - HEALTH AND SAFETY LAWS

SEGMENT 3 - ACCIDENTS AND ILLNESS

SEGMENT 4 — RISK ASSESSMENT

SEGMENT 5 - FIRST AID AT WORK

SEGMENT 6 - PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT

SEGMENT 7 - WORKPLACE SAFETY

SEGMENT 8 — WORK EQUIPMENT

SEGMENT 9 - ELECTRICITY

SEGMENT 10 - FIRE PREVENTION

SEGMENT 11 - OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH

S
-

seafrs

Page

19
31
41
52
56
61
70
77
87

105

Sea Fish Industry Authority 2024

Seafish Open Learning



SEGMENT 12 - HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES 112

SEGMENT 13 - ERGONOMICS AND 121
WORKSTATION DESIGN

SEGMENT 14 — MANUAL HANDLING 128
SEGMENT 15 — NOISE AND VIBRATION 136
SEGMENT 16 — SLIPS AND TRIPS 143
SEGMENT 17 — OTHER RISKS AND HAZARDS 148
ADDITIONAL TRAINING RESOURCES 155
ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

The various editions (2007 to 2024) of this open learning module/online study
programme have been written and revised by Lee Cooper of the Sea Fish
Industry Authority.

lllustrations and graphics are by Paul Patterson.

© Sea Fish Industry Authority 2024 Seafish Open Learning



	ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS
	OBJECTIVES 6
	SEGMENT 1 – HEALTH AND SAFETY AT WORK 7
	SEGMENT 2 – HEALTH AND SAFETY LAWS 19
	SEGMENT 3 – ACCIDENTS AND ILLNESS 31
	SEGMENT 4 – RISK ASSESSMENT 41
	SEGMENT 5 – FIRST AID AT WORK 52
	SEGMENT 6 – PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT 56
	SEGMENT 7 – WORKPLACE SAFETY 61
	SEGMENT 8 – WORK EQUIPMENT 70
	SEGMENT 9 – ELECTRICITY 77
	SEGMENT 10 – FIRE PREVENTION 87
	SEGMENT 11 – OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH 105
	SEGMENT 12 – HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES 112
	SEGMENT 13 – ERGONOMICS AND 121
	WORKSTATION DESIGN
	SEGMENT 14 – MANUAL HANDLING 128
	SEGMENT 15 – NOISE AND VIBRATION 136
	SEGMENT 16 – SLIPS AND TRIPS 143
	SEGMENT 17 – OTHER RISKS AND HAZARDS 148
	ADDITIONAL TRAINING RESOURCES 155

