

## Health & Safety in the Seafood Industry



Contents	Page
ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS	
A GUIDE FOR OPEN LEARNERS INTRODUCTION	1
Pre-Entry Requirements Equipment Required Examination Process	
OBJECTIVES	6
SEGMENT 1 – HEALTH AND SAFETY AT WORK	7
SEGMENT 2 – HEALTH AND SAFETY LAWS	19
SEGMENT 3 – ACCIDENTS AND ILLNESS	31
SEGMENT 4 - RISK ASSESSMENT	41
SEGMENT 5 – FIRST AID AT WORK	52
SEGMENT 6 - PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT	56
SEGMENT 7 - WORKPLACE SAFETY	61
SEGMENT 8 – WORK EQUIPMENT	70
SEGMENT 9 - ELECTRICITY	77
SEGMENT 10 – FIRE PREVENTION	87
SEGMENT 11 – OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH	105

SEGMENT 12 - HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES	112
SEGMENT 13 – ERGONOMICS AND WORKSTATION DESIGN	121
SEGMENT 14 - MANUAL HANDLING	128
SEGMENT 15 – NOISE AND VIBRATION	136
SEGMENT 16 - SLIPS AND TRIPS	143
SEGMENT 17 – OTHER RISKS AND HAZARDS	148
ADDITIONAL TRAINING RESOURCES	155

## **ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS**

The various editions (2007 to 2024) of this open learning module/online study programme have been written and revised by Lee Cooper of the Sea Fish Industry Authority.

Illustrations and graphics are by Paul Patterson.